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Soup

Tom Yum Goong Shrimp Soup Thai
Shrimp, lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, lemon juice, fresh button
mushrooms and fresh coriander

Tom Yum Talay Sea food Soup Thai
Shrimp, sea scallops, calamari, mussels, fish filet, lemongrass, galangal, lemon
juice, fresh button mushrooms, fresh coriander and kaffir lime leaves

Tom Kha Gai Coconut Chicken Soup Thai
Chicken, coconut milk, galangal, lemon juice, fresh button mushrooms and
fresh coriander

Tum Jhued Gaishab Clear Soup Thai
Glass noodle soup with minced chicken, soft tofu, seaweed, zucchini, carrots,
mushrooms, celery leaves, spring onions, and fried garlic

Crab & Sweet Corn Chinese
Chicken, crab sticks, cream of corn, spring onions and sesame oil

Masoor Dal Soup Indian
Light Indian soup with red lentils, cumin seeds, ginger, garam masala and fresh
cream

Salad

{2 Thai Style Seafood Salad
~ Shrimp, calamari, mussels, tomatoes, cucumbers and celery with spicy lemon

dressing

1/ Thai Beef Salad

<

Grilled beef salad, tomatoes, onions, celery, cucumbers, mint leaves, fresh
coriander and Thai lemon dressing

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

495 EGP

575 EGP

375 EGP

250 EGP

395 EGP

325 EGP

595 EGP

525 EGP



_/ Thai Chicken Salad Thai
Grilled chicken salad, tomatoes, onions, celery, cucumbers, mint leaves, fresh
coriander and Thai lemon dressing

- Fresh Papaya Salad Thai
Cherry tomatoes, green beans, carrots and roasted peanuts

~ Glass Noodles Salad Thai
“? Glass noodles with minced chicken and shrimp, tomatoes, onions, celery,
< peanuts and Thai lemon dressing

< Crab Salad Japanese
Crab sticks, cucumbers, avocado, carrots, lettuce, lemon, mayo and caviar

{2 Salmon Salad Japanese
Fresh salmon, cucumbers, avocado, carrots, lettuce, lemon, ginger juice, wasabi
and light soy sauce

APPETIZER

/7 Vegetables Crispy Spring Rolls Thai
Carrots, zucchini, Chinese cabbage and mushrooms

¢’ Summer Spring Rolls Vietnamese
Q7 Rice paper with fresh vegetables and mint served with peanut sauce

Beef & Chicken Satays Indonesian
Tenders in coconut milk and curry marinated with lemongrass, served with

¢7 peanut sauce
& Shrimp Bon Bon Thai

Glass noodles mixed with marinated shrimps and sweet corn, served with
sweet chili sauce

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

450 EGP

395 EGP

450 EGP

450 EGP

650 EGP

295 EGP

325 EGP

600 EGP

495 EGP



{2 Shrimps Kunafa Thai 595 EGP
Marinated shrimps, garlic and coriander roots, wrapped in kunafa dough
served with mango-passion fruit sauce

<> Wrapped Shrimps Thai 595 EGP
Marinated shrimps, garlic and coriander roots, wrapped in spring roll sheets
served with sweet chili sauce

Chicken Wings Thai 250 EGP
Marinated with garlic, coriander, oyster sauce served with sweet chili sauce

Ebi tempura Japanese 595 EGP
Shrimp tempura, spicy passion fruit and dashi sauce

_/ Edamame Japanese 375 EGP
&y Freshly boiled soy beans with sesame salt and spicy seasoning

O Assorted Indian Appetizers 495 EGP
Shrimp pakora, chicken pakora, onion pakora and vegetable samosa

Miss Li Lee’s Vegetarian Platter 525 EGP
Samosa, maki roll, spring roll and vegetarian dumpling

1/ Miss Li Lee’s non Vegetarian Platter 975 EGP
{l» Vegetable samosa, chicken & beef satay, shrimp & vegetable summer roll,
chicken wings

SIGNATURE DIM SUM Chinese

Steamed Dumplings 5 Pcs
{2 Ha-Kao Shrimp: ginger and sesame oil 425 EGP
(7 Vegetable: Chinese cabbage, mushroom and celery 325 EGP

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes



Shumai 5 Pcs
> Shrimp: marinated with ginger, shitake mushrooms
Chicken: marinated with ginger, shitake mushrooms

> Steamed Crowne King 5 Pcs
Crab meat with shrimp and Asian spices

Fried Gyoza 5 Pcs
Chicken: ground chicken, spring onions, fried onions and ginger

Bao- Bun 3 Pcs
Roasted duck with julienne carrots, cucumbers and homemade hoisin sauce

Dim Sum Selection

2 Pcs Shrimp dumplings

2 Pcs Shrimp shumai

2 Pcs Vegetable dumplings
2 Pcs Chicken shumai

SIGNATURE TROM OUR TANDOOR OVEN Indian

_o Chicken Tikka Kebab
Marinated in lemon, yogurt, garlic, Indian spices and grilled in the tandoor
oven

<> Tandoor Jumbo Shrimps
_ Shrimps marinated in a spicy yogurt sauce with turmeric, ginger and grilled in
the tandoor oven

- Tandoor Lamb Chops

Lamb chops marinated in yogurt and flavored with masala spices, ginger and
kasuri methi

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

475 EGP

350 EGP

525 EGP

350 EGP

395 EGP

525 EGP

575 EGP

1225 EGP

1795 EGP



&> Selection of Tandoor Platter 1225 EGP
< Chicken tikka, seekh lamb kabab & tandoor prawns

Butter Naan Bread 95 EGP
A

Garlic & Herb Naan Bread

95 EGP
Cheese Naan Bread 95 EGP
./ Aloo Naan Bread 95 EGP
MAIN COURSE
Thai CURRY
SERVED WITH STEAMED JASMINE RICE
Green Curry with Eggplant and Basil Leaves
<2 Shrimp 895 EGP
1 Beef 950 EGP
Chicken 695 EGP
/7 Vegetables 495 EGP
Red Curry with Bamboo Shoots and Basil Leaves
A Shrimp 895 EGP
1/ Beef 950 EGP
Chicken 695 EGP
/. Vegetables 495 EGP
Duck with cherry tomatoes, pineapple and grapes 650 EGP
Yellow Curry with Potatoes and Onion Cubes
& Shrimp 795 EGP
Chicken 695 EGP
# Massaman Curry with Chicken Drumstick 700 EGP

with potatoes, onion cubes and roasted peanuts

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes



SEATO0D

{2 Wok-Fried Singaporean Seafood 1150 EGP
Jumbo shrimps, calamari, sea scallops, clams with Singaporean sauce, asparagus,
shitake mushrooms and broccoli

{» Steamed Thai Fish 700 EGP
-~ Spicy Thai steamed fish fillet with lemongrass, ginger and spicy lemon Thai
dressing

Steamed Thai Sea bass Fillet 550 EGP
Steamed Thai fish fillet with red curry paste and coconut basil leaves in banana
leaf

N

Stir-Fried Thai Seafood 775 EGP
Stir-fried seafood with chilli Thai paste, fish fillet, shrimps, mussels and
calamari

N

Deep Fried Thai Sea Bass Fillet 525 EGP
Deep fried crispy sea bass fillet with garlic and pepper

=

& Stir-Fried Thai Shrimp 700 EGP
Stir-fried shrimps with broccoli, carrots and mushrooms

12 Indian Shrimp Masala 775 EGP
-/ Shrimps in a spicy gravy sauce made with onions, ginger, garlic, tomatoes and
fresh coriander served with pulao rice

POULTRY

- Stir-Fried Chicken Kung Pao Chinese 695 EGP
with roasted peanuts, dry chili, spring onions and Chinese vinegar

Stir-Fried Chicken Cashewnut Thai 695 EGP
Stir-fried chicken with cashews, onions and capsicum

&

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes



Chinese Sweet & Sour Chicken
Fried chicken slices flavored with sweet and sour sauce, pineapple, bell
peppers and onions

Indian Murgh Makhani
Boneless tandoori chicken cooked in mild tomato gravy with spices, cream and
butter, served with pulao rice

-

Indian Chicken Oozy
Chicken cooked to perfection with Indian spices, saffron- garlic paste, ginger
and yogurt, served with pulao rice

o

-/ Indian Chicken Masala
Chicken in a spicy gravy sauce made with onions, ginger, garlic, tomatoes and
fresh coriander, served with pulao rice

Thai Crispy Duck

Half Duck
Whole Duck
with steamed pancakes served with plum sauce and hoisin sauce

MEAT

1/ Stir-Fried Chinese Black Pepper Beef
Sliced beef fillet with black pepper sauce, Chinese mushrooms, bell peppers
and onions

~/ Indian Lamb Vindaloo
Fiery red Indian curry, lamb chunks cooked with potatoes in vindaloo sauce
made with red chili, vinegar, garlic and spices served with pulao rice

—/ Indian Rogan Josh

Authentic Kashmiri lamb prepared with cardamom, ginger, saffron and hand-
ground turmeric with pulao rice

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

695 EGP

750 EGP

950 EGP

700 EGP

1200 EGP
1795 EGP

1125 EGP

850 EGP

695 EGP



JAPANESE ROBATAYAKI

BBQ served with homemade teriyaki sauce, Japanese salad & grilled vegetables

T/ Rib eye

'V Angus Beef Tenderloin
Lamb Chops
Chicken Yakitori
Chicken Drumsticks

4 Salmon

<2 Jumbo Shrimps

> Sea Scallops

NOODLES

{) Phad Thai Noodles
Stir fried rice noodles cooked with tamarind sauce, bean sprouts, eggs and
peanuts, with your choice of

.7 Vegetables

4 Shrimps

1/ Beef

Or Chicken

() Stir-Fried Chinese Glass Noodles
Glass noodles cooked with tamarind sauce, tofu, bean sprouts, eggs and
peanuts, with your choice of

4 Shrimps

1/ Beef

Or Chicken

()" Home made Stir-Fried Thai Egg Noodles
Homemade egg noodles sautéed with bok choy, capsicum, onions, eggs and
Chinese cabbage, with your choice of

/7 Vegetables

{l Seafood

& Shrimps

1/ Beef

Or Chicken

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

2475 EGP
1425 EGP
1350 EGP
650 EGP
650 EGP
1725 EGP
1400 EGP
950 EGP

350 EGP
625 EGP
625 EGP
495 EGP

650 EGP
750 EGP
475 EGP

395 EGP
750 EGP
695 EGP
750 EGP
495 EGP



O

Stir-Fried Chinese Egg Noodles
Egg noodles sautéed with bok choy, capsicum, onions, eggs and Chinese
cabbage, with your choice of

& Shrimps

v Beef

O

<M,
82

X7

&

Or Chicken

Stir-Fried Rice Noodles

Rice noodles, black soy sauce, eggs, broccoli, carrots, zucchini and cauliflower
with your choice of

Shrimps

Or Chicken

RICE

Steamed Jasmine Rice
Indian Pulao Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice with Eggs

Indonesian Nasi Goreng Shrimp and Chicken Fried Rice
Golden Indonesian fried rice with minced chicken, shrimps, eggs, served with
cucumbers, tomatoes and chili sauce

Thai Farmer’s Fried Rice

Fried rice with onions, tomatoes, eggs and spring onions
with your choice of:

Vegetables

Shrimps

é{f Beef

O
&

Or Chicken
Thai Pineapple Fried Rice

Pineapple fried rice with shrimps and chicken, tomatoes, onions, eggs, spring
onions, cashews, curry powder and pineapple served in a pineapple

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

675 EGP
750 EGP
450 EGP

650 EGP
495 EGP

150 EGP

195 EGP

325 EGP

525 EGP

295 EGP
495 EGP
575 EGP
395 EGP

625 EGP



INDIAN BIRYANI

All rice is served with raita

£ Kashmiri Vegetable Biryani 400 EGP
#7 Seasonal vegetables cooked with basmati rice, fried onions, almonds, golden
raisins, cashews and dried fruit

#7 Lamb Biryani 780 EGP
Tender lamb cooked with basmati rice, fried onions, cashews and Indian spices

() Chicken Biryani 575 EGP
Juicy chicken cooked with basmati rice, fried onions, boiled eggs and Indian
spices

¥ Jhinga Biryani 550 EGP

Shrimps cooked with basmati rice, spices, fried onions and fresh herbs

VEGETARIAN

& Thai Stir-Fried Vegetables - Pad Pack Roum 325 EGP
Mixed vegetables cooked with light soy sauce

& Chinese Bok Choy with Shiitake and Button Mushrooms 475 EGP

_ Fresh bok choy and tofu, mushrooms, sautéed with spicy sauce

/7 Sautéed Chinese Tofu 325 EGP
Served with broccoli, carrots and shiitake mushrooms with soya sauce

Indian Dal Makhani 395 EGP

0 Classic vegetarian Indian dish with black lentils, kidney beans, fresh cream and

/7 butter, garam masala and fresh coriander served with pulao rice

2 Indian Palak Paneer 395 EGP

£ Spinach with Indian paneer cheese served with pulao rice

2 Indian Aloo Jeera 395 EGP

£ Potatoes with Indian spices & cumin seeds served with pulao rice

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes
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SUSHI

Sashimi Moriawase 4PCs
Salmon

Tuna

Shrimp

Octopus

Crab Stick

Tiradito

Slices served with citrus yuzu ponzu sauce along with our special, homemade
Nikkei sauce, with your choice of

Salmon

Tuna

Ceviche

Cubes marinated in fusion of tangy ponzu and sweet tiger’s milk sauce
with your choice of

Seafood

Salmon

Sea bass

Nigiri Omakase 2 PCs
Salmon

Tuna

Shrimps

Shrimp Tempura
Octopus

Sea Bass

Crab Stick

Classic Maki Roll 5 PCs

Salmon Maki

Tuna Maki

Shrimp Maki

Crab Stick Maki

Vegetarian Maki

All stuffed with cucumbers and avocado

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

595 EGP
495 EGP
450 EGP
395 EGP
375 EGP

875 EGP
625 EGP

595 EGP
875 EGP
495 EGP

450 EGP
425 EGP
400 EGP
395 EGP
375 EGP
375 EGP
350 EGP

550 EGP
425 EGP
395 EGP
375 EGP
325 EGP



) Special Ura Maki 6 PCs
& California Roll
Crab stick, avocado, sesame and tobiko caviar

<> Philadelphia Roll
Smoked salmon, avocado and Philadelphia cream cheese with honey and
teriyaki sauce

<> Rainbow Roll
Salmon, tuna, shrimp tempura, shrimp, crab and avocado with tobiko caviar

> Caterpillar Roll
Tempura shrimps, avocado, sesame and tobiko caviar

1> Angel Hair Roll
Spicy crab, avocado, fried spring onions and tobiko caviar

(> Dynamite Roll
Tempura shrimps, avocado, smoked salmon, Japanese mayo, sriracha and
tobiko caviar

_~ Flamingo Fire Roll
1 Boiled shrimps, avocado, tobiko caviar, spicy passion mayo and flambé

_ Spicy Tuna Roll
{2 Tuna, avocado, sesame and spicy mayo

<2 Crunchy shrimp Roll
Tempura Shrimps, avocado, cream cheese and crispy rice

{2 Pink Panther Roll
Tempura shrimps, cream cheese, salmon, caviar and ponzu sauce

U2 Furai Roll
Tuna, salmon, avocado and caviar

< Crispy Tempura Roll
Tempura shrimps, cream cheese, avocado, teriyaki sauce and sesame

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes

550 EGP

575 EGP

675 EGP

525 EGP

495 EGP

625 EGP

595 EGP

550 EGP

550 EGP

750 EGP

895 EGP

550 EGP



«» Maguro Roll 675 EGP
Tempura shrimps, cream cheese, avocado, tuna tataki and soy sauce

<2 Crispy Salmon Roll 575 EGP
Calamari, salmon skin, lettuce, smoked salmon, teriyaki sauce and crispy corn

Fried Volcano Roll 575 EGP
Tempura shrimps, cream cheese, cheddar cheese, avocado, smoked salmon,
sesame mayo and sriracha sauce

{ Miss Li Lee’s Selection
15 PCs (5 crunchy shrimp roll, 5 maki salmon, 5 California) 1095 EGP
30 PCs 1925 EGP

Nigiri (2 tuna, 2 salmon, 2 shrimps)
Rolls (6 crispy tempura, 6 salmon maki, 6 angel hair, 6 spicy tuna)

DESSERT

Fried Banana 375 EGP
&> In crispy batter, drizzled with honey, served with vanilla ice cream
&
Roasted Banana 375 EGP
¢ With passion fruit sauce served with vanilla ice cream
2
% Bao Steamed Bun with Red Bean Custard 250 EGP
/7 Lemongrass Créme Brulée 275 EGP
Caramelized Tempura Dates 285 EGP
#2 Served with vanilla ice cream
g

Ice Cream by the Scoop 120 EGP
Elaichi Kulf 250 EGP

#? Homemade Indian ice cream flavored with cardamom

& Seasonal Fruit Composition 650 EGP

Prices are in EGP & inclusive of service charge & all applicable taxes
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